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U11 Niveau 2 / Autre Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe K

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

12/11/2016

12/11/2016

12/11/2016

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

60346.1

60347.1

60348.1

60352.1

60353.1

60354.1

60349.1

60350.1

60351.1

60316.1

60317.1

60318.1

60310.1

60311.1

60312.1

60313.1

60314.1

60315.1

Bresles Us 1

Bresles Us 1

St Remy As 1

Clermont Rc 2

Etouy Us 1

Etouy Us 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Noyers St Martin 1

Noyers St Martin 1

Clermont Rc 2

Clermont Rc 2

Etouy Us 1

Bresles Us 1

Haudivillers 1

Haudivillers 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Remy As 1

Haudivillers 1

Haudivillers 1

Tille Fc 1

Tille Fc 1

Clermont Rc 2

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Etouy Us 1

Tille Fc 1

Tille Fc 1

St Remy As 1

Bresles Us 1

St Remy As 1

Noyers St Martin 1

Noyers St Martin 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Bresles Us 1 Clermont Rc 2 Etouy Us 1 Haudivillers 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1 Noyers St Martin 1 St Just E.Chaussee 2 St Remy As 1

Tille Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2244

BRESLES US

ETOUY US

NOYERS ST MARTIN

CLERMONT RC

HAUDIVILLERS CS

MAIGNELAY MONT. A.S.

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

19075313

19075314

19075315

19075334

19075335

19075336

19075331

19075332

19075333

19075220

19075221

19075222

19075213

19075214

19075215

19075217

19075218

19075219

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 10H   Début hiver : 10H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

19/11/2016

19/11/2016

19/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

03/12/2016

03/12/2016

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

60322.1

60323.1

60324.1

60319.1

60320.1

60321.1

60325.1

60326.1

60327.1

60328.1

60329.1

60330.1

60331.1

60332.1

60333.1

60334.1

60335.1

60336.1

60343.1

60344.1

60345.1

60337.1

60338.1

60339.1

Bresles Us 1

Bresles Us 1

Clermont Rc 2

Tille Fc 1

Noyers St Martin 1

Noyers St Martin 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Etouy Us 1

Etouy Us 1

Etouy Us 1

Haudivillers 1

Clermont Rc 2

St Remy As 1

St Remy As 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Tille Fc 1

Tille Fc 1

Bresles Us 1

Bresles Us 1

Etouy Us 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Haudivillers 1

Haudivillers 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Clermont Rc 2

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

Haudivillers 1

Tille Fc 1

Haudivillers 1

Etouy Us 1

St Remy As 1

St Remy As 1

Haudivillers 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

Noyers St Martin 1

Noyers St Martin 1

Clermont Rc 2

Bresles Us 1

Bresles Us 1

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Etouy Us 1

Noyers St Martin 1

Noyers St Martin 1

Clermont Rc 2

St Just E.Chaussee 2

Clermont Rc 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRESLES US

NOYERS ST MARTIN

ST JUST E.CHAUSSEE

ETOUY US

ST REMY AS

TILLE FC

BRESLES US

HAUDIVILLERS CS

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

19075226

19075227

19075228

19075223

19075224

19075225

19075244

19075245

19075246

19075250

19075251

19075252

19075268

19075269

19075270

19075271

19075272

19075273

19075295

19075296

19075297

19075274

19075275

19075276

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Date match : 03/12/2016

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

60340.1

60341.1

60342.1

Tille Fc 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

Maignelay Mont. A.S. 1

-

-

-

St Remy As 1

Tille Fc 1

St Remy As 1

 

 

 

MAIGNELAY MONT. A.S.Club organisateur : 

19075277

19075278

19075279

Aller

Aller

Aller


